Flag Football
9/26/2024
10/9/2024
10/15/2024
10/17/2024

Soccer
11/12/2024
11/14/2024
11/19/2024
12/4/2024

Basketball
2/24/2025
2/26/2025
3/4/2025
3/12/2025

Volleyball
4/7/2025
4/14/2025
4/16/2025
4/22/2025

3:00-4:30 p.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.
3:00-4:30 p.m.

4:30-6:30 p.m.
3:00-4:30 p.m.
3:00-4:30 p.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.

3:00-4:30 p.m.
4:30-6:00 p.m.
4:30-6:00 p.m.
3:00-4:30 p.m.

4:30-6:00 p.m.
4:30-6:00 p.m.
4:30-6:00 p.m.
4:30-6:00 p.m.

ATC vs. STC
MTC vs. STC
STC vs. MTC
STC vs. ATC

STC vs. MTC
STC vs. ATC
ATC vs. STC
MTC vs. STC

ATC vs. STC
STC vs. MTC
MTC vs. STC
STC vs. ATC

MTC vs. STC
ATC vs. STC
STC vs. ATC
STC vs. MTC
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