Flag Football		
9/26/2024	3:00-4:30 p.m.	ATC vs. STC
10/9/2024	4:30-6:30 p.m.	MTC vs. STC
10/15/2024	4:30-6:30 p.m.	STC vs. MTC
10/17/2024	3:00-4:30 p.m.	STC vs. ATC
Soccer		
11/12/2024	4:30-6:30 p.m.	STC vs. MTC
11/14/2024	3:00-4:30 p.m.	STC vs. ATC
11/19/2024	3:00-4:30 p.m.	ATC vs. STC
12/4/2024	4:30-6:30 p.m.	MTC vs. STC
Basketball		
2/24/2025	3:00-4:30 p.m.	ATC vs. STC
2/26/2025	4:30-6:00 p.m.	STC vs. MTC
3/4/2025	4:30-6:00 p.m.	MTC vs. STC
3/12/2025	3:00-4:30 p.m.	STC vs. ATC
Volleyball		
4/7/2025	4:30-6:00 p.m.	MTC vs. STC
4/14/2025	4:30-6:00 p.m.	ATC vs. STC
4/16/2025	4:30-6:00 p.m.	STC vs. ATC
4/22/2025	4:30-6:00 p.m.	STC vs. MTC
, ,	l l	